

Special Court Case 1 of 2015

Order No. 30

Dated: 22.01.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Report has been received from the concerned P.S. As per report E/R of W/A could not be executed .

Issue WPA against the accused persons.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.04.2024 for E/R of WPA.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore