

SPL 1 OF 2015

Order No.

Dated: 20-12--2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and Cross of pw1 and produce the alamat .

Ld PP in charge is present. Witness is present .

One accused person is present filed by hazira. Two accused persons are filed absent by petition .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

Fix 07-03- 2026 for appearance of the accused persons and Cross of pw1 and produce the alamat

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore